Kupa e Kosoves 2021
Prishting, 25.12.2021

Event 1
25.12.2021 - 11:00

Women, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2018

Rank
Fillestare (F)

1. IMERI, Arbana
GEGOLLAJ, Tiara
BUJUPAJ, Evita
HAJDARI, Anika
MEHMETI, Areja

arwbd

Pionere (D)

1. BEIQI, Hana

2. BUCALIU, Jonila
3. IDRIZAJ, Bora
4. BERILA, Luesa
5. TMAVA, Lejla

6. GOGA, Liana

7. XHAMBAZI, Freja
8. NAMANI, Ela

9. AHMETI, Dalina
10. SHEQIRI, Jona
11. KRASNIQI, Loresa
12. BILALLI, Kanita
13. SUTAJ, Diellza
14. META, Ina

DSQ JERLIU, Eliosa

Yilka (E)

SHABANI, Dea
2. GERGURI, Tuana
3. DOBROSHI, Klea
4. PUPA, Jumna

=

Kadete (C)

1. IDRIZAJ, Erina
2. RRAHMANI, Amila
3. IMERI, Ema

Juniore (B)

1. BEKA, Fjolla
2. MACULA, Jona
3. MISINI, Dea

4. SELMANI, Zarife

YB

12 Sc Dielli Skenderaj

12 02PzZ
12 Onix
12 MITMT

13  Sc Dielli Skenderaj

08 KOS

08  Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj
09 KOS

09 SHKZPR

09 MITMT

08  Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj
08 SHKZPR

09 SHKZPR

09 SHKZPR

08 SHKZPR

09 SHKZPR

09  Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj
08  Onix

09 02pPz

08 SHKZPR

10  Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj

10 ILIFK

10  Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove
11 02Pz

07 KOS

07 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine
07  Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj

05 MITMT
04 MITMT
05  Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj
05 MITMT

Time

46.59
46.61
46.85
53.22
58.68

28.25
34.81
35.48
35.93
36.91
37.61
38.21
39.34
41.50
4151
43.59
44.65
44.93
45.45
37.92

37.25
37.70
50.26
51.89

30.23
42.97
43.81

30.30
30.90
35.56
39.34

Pts

119
119
117
79
59

534
285
269
259
239
226
216
198
168
168
145
135
132
128

233
225

86

436
151
143

433
408
268
198

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132

Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation

25.12.2021 22:20 - Page 1



Kupa e Kosoves 2021
Prishting, 25.12.2021

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle

Open

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 KOS 2825 534
2. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 KOS 30.23 436
3. BEKA, Fjolla 05 MITMT 30.30 433
4. MACULA, Jona 04 MITMT 30.90 408
5. BUCALIU, Jonila 08  Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 3481 285
6. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 KOS 35.48 269
7. MISINI, Dea 05  Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 3556 268
8. BERILA, Luesa 09 SHKZPR 3593 259
9. TMAVA, Lejla 09 MITMT 36.91 239
10. SHABANI, Dea 10  Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 37.25 233
11. GOGA, Liana 08  Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 37.61 226
12. GERGURI, Tuana 10 ILIFK 37.70 225
13. XHAMBAZI, Freja 08 SHKZPR 38.21 216
14. NAMANI, Ela 09 SHKZPR 39.34 198
SELMANI, Zarife 05 MITMT 39.34 198

16. AHMETI, Dalina 09 SHKZPR 4150 168
17. SHEQIRI, Jona 08 SHKZPR 4151 168
18. RRAHMANI, Amila 07 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 4297 151
19. KRASNIQI, Loresa 09 SHKZPR 4359 145
20. IMERI, Ema 07  Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 43.81 143
21. BILALLI, Kanita 09  Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 4465 135
22. SUTAJ, Diellza 08  Onix 4493 132
23. META, Ina 09 O0O2Pz 4545 128
24. IMERI, Arbana 12 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 46,59 119
25. GEGOLLAJ, Tiara 12 02Pz 46.61 119
26. BUJUPAJ, Evita 12 Onix 46.85 117
27. DOBROSHI, Klea 10  Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 50.26 9
28. PUPA, Jumna 11 02Pz 51.89 86
29. HAJDARI, Anika 12 MITMT 53.22 79
30. MEHMETI, Areja 13 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 58.68 59

DSQ JERLIU, Eliosa 08 SHKZPR 37.92
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